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CI Bicycle Kitchen 

Stefan Goehring 

csucibicyclekitchen@gmail.com 

   
 

Venue Day Date Time Opponent/Host  Results 
Parkfield, CA Tuesday Sept 30- 

Oct 2 
7:30 A.M. 22nd Annual Parkfield Classic 

Mountain Bike Race 

Men’s Cat D XC 
race: 2nd and 

3rd, Men’s Cat 
D STXC: 10th 

and 11th 

Salinas, CA Friday Oct 14 1:00 P.M. Stanford MTB Race  

Ventura, CA Friday Oct 21 2:00 P.M. Social Ride with ZPO Social Ride 

Berkeley, CA Friday Nov 11-
13 

7:30 A.M. Cal Cycling Classic Mountain 

Bike Race 

 

Boulevard, CA Saturday Feb 4 7:30 A.M. Annual Boulevard  
Road Race/UCSD 

www.wccc-
info.com 

 
San Diego, CA Sunday Feb 5 7:30 A.M. Annual Red Trolley 

Classic/SDSU 
Men’s-8, 

25, 26  

Palmdale, CA Saturday Feb 18 7:30 A.M. UCLA Road Race & Criterium TBD 

Gilroy, CA Saturday Mar 3 2:00 P.M. Stanford University Road Race & Crit 1st and 5th  

Santa Maria, CA Sunday Mar 11 5:00 P.M. UCSB Road Race & Criterium 9
th

 Men’s C 

16
th

 Men’s D 

Berkeley, CA Sat March 
17-18 

8:30 A.M. UCB Road Race & Criterium TBD 

Bicycle Kitchen Shop Hours in front of the Recreation Center 
(Free CI Community Bike repair)  Fridays: 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

mailto:stefan.goehring214@myci.csuci.edu
http://www.wccc-info.com/
http://www.wccc-info.com/


 

CI Lacrosse Club 

Tyler Larson 

tyler.larson724@myci.csuci.edu 

 

      
 

League Stats: mcla.us/teams/california_state_channel_islands/2012/schedule.html    

Venue Day Date Time Opponent  Results- mcla.us  
San Diego, CA Saturday Oct 1 9:00 A.M. SLC Annual Meeting Presidents 

Attended 

HOME Saturday Oct 22 2:00 P.M. Pepperdine L 12-7 

HOME Saturday Nov 5 2:00 P.M. Cal Lutheran W 11-10 

HOME Saturday Dec 3 2:00 P.M. Marymount College W 22-3 

HOME Saturday Feb 4 2:00 P.M. *OXY L 11-9 

HOME Saturday Feb 11 2:00 P.M. *Cal Lu W 23-8 

HOME Sunday Feb 12 2:30 P.M. UCI W 14-10 
Pepperdine, 
Malibu, CA 

Saturday Feb 18 2:00 P.M. *Pepperdine L 11-10 

UCSD,  
San Diego, CA 

Saturday Mar 3 Night 
Game 

*UCSD TBD 

Rolling Hills 
Prep, San 
Pedro, CA 

Sunday Apr 1 2:00 P.M. Marymount TBD 

CSULB,  
Long Beach, CA 

Saturday Apr 14 2:00P.M. Cal State Long Beach TBD 

HOME Saturday Apr 21 2:00 P.M. *Biola TBD 

*Divisional 

Practices:   T  3-6:00 p.m. on Potrero Field    

   Th 3-6:00 p.m. on Potrero Field    

     F 1-3:00 p.m. on Potrero Field    

mailto:tyler.larson724@myci.csuci.edu


 

CI Sailing Club 

Lisa Marchand 

lisa.marchand561@myci.csuci.edu  

       

 

Venue Day Date Time Opponent/Host Results- 
collegesailing.org 

San Rafael, CA Sat/Sun Oct 15 & 
16 

9:00 

A.M. 

Stoney Burke 

Intersectional 

Sailing Regatta/ 

Berkeley 

Varsity-14 

JV- 24 

Santa Barbara, 
CA 

Sat/Sun Nov 12 & 
13 

9:00 

A.M. 

Dinghy Fall Pacific 

Coast 

Championships/UC

SB 

18 

Long Beach, CA Sat/Sun Jan 7,8 9:00 

A.M. 

PCCSC Rose Bowl 
Regatta/ USC 

19 

Honolulu, HI Sat/Sun Jan 
21,22 

9:00 

A.M. 

Peter Wenner 
Rainbow Invite/U.of 

Hawaii 

http://scores.collegesailing.info/m/

pj-wenner-rainbow-invite/ 

San Diego, CA Sat/Sun Jan 28 & 
29 

9:00 

A.M. 

PCCS South 1-2 Jeff 
Simon Memorial 

Regatta/UCSD 

http://sportsclubs.ucsd.edu/sports/ 
teams/sailing/news.php 

Long Beach, CA Wed.,Thu.,Sa
t & Sun 

Jan 
11,12,Fe

b 
4,5,11,1
8 & 19 

9:00 

A.M. 

Long Beach Yacht 
Club  

Harbor Cup Practice 

N/A 

Newport 
Beach, CA 

Sat/Sun Feb 24 & 
25 

9:00 

A.M. 

PCCSC South 3-4 
Regatta/UCI 

Newport Harbor 
Yacht Club 

8 

San Pedro, CA Fri, Sat & March 9, 9:00 Port of Los Angeles 3 

http://sportsclubs.ucsd.edu/sports/


Sun 10 & 11 A.M. Harbor Cup/Cal 
Maritime 

Invitational 
Intercollegiate 

Regatta 
San Francisco, 

CA 
Mar 31, Apr 

1 
 9:00 

A.M. 

St. Francis 
Invitational 

St. Francis Yacht 
Club/ Stanford 

TBD 

 

Racing Numbers: Varsity: 9, JR Varsity: 99 

Practices:   W 2-4:30 p.m. at the Channel Islands Harbor 

Meetings:   1st Thursday of every month at 5:00 p.m. in the Student Union  

 

 



 

CI Snow Club 

Ben Chaloupka 

Ben.chaloupka341@myci.csuci.edu  

  
 

Venue Date Time Opponent/Host Results 

Big Bear, CA Saturday, Feb 4 6:30 A.M. Big Bear Mountain 29 
Participants 

 



 

CI Softball Club 

Hannah Dineley 

hannah.dineley700@myci.csuci.edu 

      
 

Venue Day Date Time Opponent/Host Results 
Camarillo, CA Sunday Apr 29 1:00 P.M.  Family Weekend Softball 

BBQ/ Channel Islands 
TBD 

  

 Practices:   Th, 12:30-1:30 p.m. at Potrero Fields B & C 

 

mailto:hannah.dineley700@myci.csuci.edu


 

CI Triathlon Club 

Zein Alameddine 

zein.alameddine122@myci.csuci.edu 

      
 

Venue Day Date Time Opponent/Host Results 
Malibu, CA Saturday November 19 All day Spartan Race 1st 

Hollywood, CA Saturday April 7 All Day Hollywood 5K/10K TBD 

Oxnard, CA Sunday April 22 All Day Strawberry field Tri TBD 

       

 Practices:   T- 6:00 p.m., Meeting location at the Anacapa Village steps 

mailto:zein.alameddine122@myci.csuci.edu


 

CI Volleyball Club 
Cameron Devine Torti 

cameron.devinetorti297@myci.csuci.edu 

 

Women’s Volleyball SCCVL Schedule 

Venue Day Date Time Opponent/Host Results 

UC Irvine Saturday Nov 12 7:00 A.M. Tournament/UCI Women’s 

Club 

L 

CSU Fullerton Tuesday January 31 7:30 P.M. CSU Fullerton L 

Azusa Pacific Tuesday February 7 6:30 P.M. Azusa Pacific L 

HOME Thursday February 16 7:00 P.M. Fullerton-Blue L 

Clairemont Sunday February 19 4:00 P.M. Clairemont W 

CSU Fullerton Thursday February 23 7:30 P.M. CSU Fullerton-Orange L 

Home Sunday February 26 4:00 P.M. UC Irvine L 

Home Thursday March 1 7:00 P.M. Azusa Pacific L 

Home Sunday March 4 4:00 P.M. Clairemont Cancelled 

Home Thursday March 8 7:00 P.M. CSU Fullerton-Orange  

UC Irvine Sunday March 11 4:00 P.M. UC Irvine  

Las Vegas Open 

Tournament 
Friday-

Saturday 

March 16-17 TBD Tournament  

SCCVL League  Sunday March 24 TBD Tournament  

mailto:cameron.devinetorti297@myci.csuci.edu


 

 

Men’s SCCVL Schedule 

Venue Day Date Time Opponent Results 

Azusa Pacific 

University 

Saturday Jan. 28 TBA Azusa Pacific Invitational L 

USC Saturday Feb. 4 TBA USC Round Robin League 

Tournament USC-B/ LMU  

L 

CLU Friday Feb. 10 7:00 P.M. CLU L 

HOME Thursday Feb. 23 2:00 P.M. LMU L 

HOME Sunday Feb. 26 2:00 P.M. Whittier W 

Whittier Friday March 2 7:00 P.M. Whittier L 

HOME Tuesday March 6 7:00 P.M. CLU L 

UNLV Friday & 

Saturday 

March 16-17 TBA Las Vegas Open  

TBA Friday, 

Saturday & 

Sunday 

March 23-25 TBA SCCVL League Championship 

Tournament 

 

Men’s & Women’s Volleyball Practices:  T, Th 6-9:00 p.m. in the Recreation Center  

 



 

 

CI Soccer Club 
 Robert Zaragoza 

robert.zaragoza644@myci.csuci.edu 

          

 

Practices:  T     3-5:30 p.m.  Fields B & D  

   Th  3-5:30 p.m.  Fields B & D 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Venue Day Date Time Opponent/Host Results 

Channel Islands Tuesday & 

Thursday 

T.B.D. 4:00  P.M. CI Tournament TBD 

mailto:robert.zaragoza644@myci.csuci.edu


 

 

CI Breaking Pointe (Dance) Club 

Joseph Lister 

joseph.lister785@myci.csuci.edu 

      
 

 

Practices:  M     5-6:00 p.m. and 8-9:00 p.m. in the SCV Dance Room   

  W    5-6:00 p.m. in the SCV Dance Room 

   F    12:30-1:30 p.m. in the Recreation Center  and 1:40-2:30 p.m. in the SCV Dance Room   

 

Venue Day Date Time Opponent/Host Results 

Relay for Life Friday 3/2 2-2:30 P.M Channel Islands N/A 

Block Party Friday 3/9 10:00 P.M. Channel Islands N/A 

mailto:joseph.lister785@myci.csuci.edu


 

CI Firearms Safety Club  
Jaypril Cabillan 

 Jaypril.cabillan648@myci.csuci.edu 

     
 

 

Practices:   W-  5-8:00 p.m. at the shooting range 

     S-12-3:00 p.m. at the shooting range 

 

Venue Day Date Time Opponent/Host Results 

Torrance, CA Sat and Sun Feb 18-19 7:30PM Sharp Shooters 

Range 

2 instructors NRA 

Basic Pistol 

Instructor Certified 

Sylmar, CA Saturday March 17 10:00 

A.M. 

Angeles Shooting 

Range 

TBA 

mailto:Jaypril.cabillan648@myci.csuci.edu

